Jun 06 2024 (06:51) India Rail Info 1

Shri Mata Vaishno Devi Katra - Bandra Terminus AC SF Special Fare Summer Special/09098 - ACSF - WR
JRC/Jalandhar Cantt. Junction to BDTS/Mumbai Bandra Terminus
31h 5m - 1748 km - 13 halts - Departs Wed

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 SVDK [SMVD Katra 21:40 0 |1 0 52 |814 [NR
2 |JAT Jammu Tawi 23:10 23:20 10m |0 |1 78 60 (344 |NR
3 PTKC |Pathankot Cantt 01:00 01:05 5m |1 |2 177 |59 |[326 |NR
4 |JRC |Jalandhar Cantt. 03:00 03:05 5m |3 (2 |290 |51 |236 |NR
Junction
5 DDL |Dhandari Kalan 04:15 04:25 10m (2 |2 349 |67 |[253 |NR
6 UMB [Ambala Cantt. Junction |06:00 06:05 5m (2 |2 456 |50 |273 |[NR
7 DS) Delhi Safdarjung 10:18 10:20 2m [0 |2 666 |36 (228 |[NR
8 MT] Mathura Junction 14:10 14:12 2m (2 |2 805 (85 (177 [NCR
9 GGC |Gangapur City 16:00 16:05 5m |0 |2 957 |85 [269 |WCR
10 |SWM |[Sawai Madhopur 16:50 16:52 2m |0 |2 1021 |66 WCR
Junction
11 |KOTA |[Kota Junction 18:30 18:35 5Sm |2 |2 1129 |66 |253 |WCR
12 |RTM |Ratlam Junction 22:38 22:48 10m |0 |2 1396 (66 [494 |WR
13 |BRC |Vadodara Junction 02:45 02:55 10m |0 (3 1656 |57 (36 |WR
14 |ST Surat 05:12 05:15 3m (2 |3 1786 |39 |59 |WR
15 |BL Valsad 07:00 07:02 2m |3 |3 1855 |75 |14 |WR
16 |VAPI [Vapi 07:23 07:25 2m |2 |3 1881 |68 |27 |WR
17 |BVI Borivali 09:27 09:30 3m (89 |3 2020 |28 |18 |[WR
18 |BDTS |[Mumbai Bandra 10:10 3 |3 2038 |- 4  |WR
Terminus

Jun 06 2024 (06:51) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



